
Friday 1st March 2024

Dates for your DiaryThis week’s news 

Birthdays

Happy Birthday to…

Supporting everyone to be kind, 
confident and curious.

Barham Church of England Primary School

Congratulations to 
Eagles class who had 
100% attendance last 

week. 

Attendance Ted

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 
(costumes optional) WBD free books given 
out during assembly
Friday 8th March KS2 Inter-house music 
competition
Tuesday 12th March Spring Music Concert 
6pm
Wednesday 13th March Kent Schools Health 
Parent Workshop on Wellbeing and 
Resilience, 2:30pm
Friday 15th March Comic Relief Day
Tuesday 19th March Parent Consultations
Thursday 21st March Parent Consultations
Friday 22nd March Parent celebration 
assembly 9:10am
Thursday 28th March Easter Service at 
church, led by Years 3 and 4 at 2:15pm, end 
of term
Easter holidays are Friday 29th March to 
Friday 12th April
Monday 15th April Term 5 begins - children 
back to school 

Writer of the Week
Florence (Robins)

Reader of the Week
Jess (Puffins)

Scientist of the Week
Henry (Hawks)

Mathematician of the Week
Francesca (Eagles)

Citizen of the Week
Joe (Jays) for litter picking 

Stars of (last) Term
Lucie and Edie – for setting 

up a kindness club

This Week’s Awards

Isabel (Hawks)
Charlotte (Wrens)

Huge congratulations to Darcie in 
Puffins. She passed the level 5 
grading for the British 
Gymnastics at the national 
grading in Cardiff. We wish her 
lots of luck at the end of March, as 
she is going to the British 
Qualification Testing. 

Caleb travelled to Marbella in 
Spain over the half term holidays, 
to compete in the World Junior Golf 
Championships. Caleb 
demonstrated remarkable skill and 
determination as he competed 
against talented young golfers 
from across the globe. We are 
incredibly proud of his 
achievements and wish him 
continued success in his sporting 
endeavours.

A big well done to Jays for their wonderful 
enthusiasm in learning yoga. It is great to see 
them engaging in such a beneficial activity 
that promotes physical and mental well-being.


